
Meadowlands 2009 Stake Schedule
Date Day Name Age, Sex, Gait Leg/Final Class Purse E/G
1/7/09 Wed. SUPER BOWL 3,4 T 1ST LC $12,500 G
1/8/09 Thurs. WHITE RUFFLES 4 M P 1ST LC $12,500 G
1/9/09 Fri. CLYDE HIRT 3, 4 SG P 1ST LC $18,000 G
1/9/09 Fri. THE COMPLEX 3,4,5 P 1ST LC $20,000 G

1/10/09 Sat. PRESIDENTIAL FFA P 1ST LC $50,000 G
1/14/09 Wed. SUPER BOWL 3,4 T 2ND LC $12,500 G
1/15/09 Thurs. WHITE RUFFLES 4 M P 2ND LC $12,500 G
1/16/09 Fri. CLYDE HIRT 3, 4 SG P 2ND LC $18,000 G
1/16/09 Fri. THE COMPLEX 3,4,5 P 2ND LC $20,000 G
1/17/09 Sat. PRESIDENTIAL FFA P 2ND LC $50,000 G
1/22/09 Thurs. SUPER BOWL 3,4 T F LC $70,000 E
1/22/09 Thurs. WHITE RUFFLES 4 M P F LC $50,000 E
1/24/09 Sat. CLYDE HIRT 3, 4 SG P F LC $80,000 E
1/24/09 Sat. THE COMPLEX 3,4,5 P F LC $75,000 E
1/24/09 Sat. PRESIDENTIAL FFA P F LC $125,000 E
2/1/09 Sun. ART UNGER STAKE 4 SG P 1ST LC $12,500 G
2/4/09 Wed. TENDER LOVING CARE 3 F P 1ST LC $12,500 G
2/5/09 Thurs. JR. TRENDSETTER 3 CG P 1ST LC $12,500 G
2/6/09 Fri. CAPE AND CUTTER OPEN M 1ST LC $40,000 G
2/6/09 Fri. EXIT 16W 3,4 SG P 1ST LC $20,000 G
2/7/09 Sat. AQUARIUS OPEN 4 P 2ND LC $40,000 G
2/8/09 Sun. ART UNGER STAKE 4 SG P 1ST LC $12,500 G

2/11/09 Wed. TENDER LOVING CARE 3 F P 2ND LC $12,500 G
2/12/09 Thurs. JR. TRENDSETTER 3 CG P 2ND LC $12,500 G
2/13/09 Fri. CAPE AND CUTTER OPEN M 2ND LC $40,000 G
2/13/09 Fri. EXIT 16W 3,4 SG P 2ND LC $20,000 G
2/14/09 Sat. AQUARIUS OPEN 4 P 2ND LC $40,000 G
2/16/09 Mon. ART UNGER STAKE 4 SG P F LC $75,000 E
2/20/09 Fri. CAPE AND CUTTER OPEN M F LC $75,000 E
2/20/09 Fri. TENDER LOVING CARE 3 FP F LC $60,000 E
2/21/09 Sat. AQUARIUS OPEN 4 P F LC $75,000 E
2/21/09 Sat. EXIT 16W 3,4 SG P F LC $75,000 E
2/21/09 Sat. JR. TRENDSETTER 3 CG P F LC $80,000 E
2/26/09 Thurs. NIGHT STYLES 3,4 FM P 1ST LC $16,000 G
3/1/09 Sun. HORSE AND GROOM T 1ST LC $20,000 G
3/5/09 Thurs. NIGHT STYLES 3,4,FM P 2ND LC $16,000 G
3/6/09 Fri. MATT'S SCOOTER 3 CG P 1ST LC $16,000 G
3/6/09 Fri. OVERBID FFA M P 1ST LC $50,000 G
3/7/09 Sat. FOUR LEAF CLOVER 3,4,5 P 1ST LC $25,000 G
3/8/09 Sun. HORSE AND GROOM T 2ND LC $20,000 G

3/12/09 Thurs. NIGHT STYLES 3,4,FM P F LC $60,000 E
3/13/09 Fri. MATT'S SCOOTER 3 CG P 2ND LC $16,000 G
3/13/09 Fri. OVERBID FFA M P 2ND LC $50,000 G
3/14/09 Sat. FOUR LEAF CLOVER 3,4,5 P 2ND LC $25,000 G
3/15/09 Sun. HORSE AND GROOM T F LC $80,000 E
3/19/09 Thurs. JERSEY GIRLS 3,4 FM P 1ST LC $20,000 G
3/20/09 Fri. OVERBID FFA M P F LC $135,000 E
3/20/09 Fri. SU MAC LAD FFA T 1ST LC $50,000 G
3/21/09 Sat. MATT'S SCOOTER 3 CG P F LC $84,000 E
3/21/09 Sat. FOUR LEAF CLOVER 3,4,5 P F LC $95,000 E



3/26/09 Thurs. JERSEY GIRLS 3,4 FM P 2ND LC $20,000 G
3/27/09 Fri. SU MAC LAD FFA T 2ND LC $50,000 G
4/1/09 Wed. BLOSSOM 3 F P 1ST LC $22,500 G
4/2/09 Thurs. SNY SERIES 3,4 P 1ST LC $19,000 G
4/2/09 Thurs. JERSEY GIRLS 3,4 FM P F LC $70,000 E
4/4/09 Sat. ROBERT J. SUSLOW 3 CG P 1ST LC $22,500 G
4/8/09 Wed. BLOSSOM 3 F P 2ND LC $22,500 G
4/9/09 Thurs. SNY SERIES 3,4 P 1ST LC $19,000 G

4/10/09 Fri. SU MAC LAD FFA T F LC $130,000 E
4/11/09 Sat. ROBERT J. SUSLOW 3 CG P 2ND LC $22,500 G
4/11/09 Sat. STRADA MEMORIAL FFA M P INV STK $50,000 E
4/15/09 Wed. BLOSSOM 3 F P F LC $65,000 E
4/16/09 Thurs. FATHER FOLEY CDN T 1ST LC $20,000 G
4/16/09 Thurs. SNY SERIES 3,4 P F LC $45,000 E
4/18/09 Sat. ROBERT J. SUSLOW 3 CG P F LC $70,000 E
4/23/09 Thurs. FATHER FOLEY CDN T 2ND LC $20,000 E
4/30/09 Thurs. FATHER FOLEY CDN T F LC $45,000 E
5/1/09 Fri. CLASSIC SERIES OAKS FFA M T 1ST STK $85,000 E
5/1/09 Fri. CLASSIC SERIES TROT FFA T 1ST STK $85,000 E
5/2/09 Sat. BERRY'S CREEK 3 OPEN P E LC $25,000 G
5/2/09 Sat. CLASSIC SERIES DISTAFF FFA M P 1ST STK $85,000 E
5/2/09 Sat. CLASSIC SERIES PACE FFA  P 1ST STK $85,000 E
5/6/09 Wed. HIRAM WOODRUFF 3,4,5 T 1ST LC $18,000 G
5/8/09 Fri. A.J. CUTLER MEMORIAL FFA T E EC $40,000 G
5/9/09 Sat. GRADUATE FFA P E EC $50,000 G
5/9/09 Sat. BERRY'S CREEK 3 OPEN P F LC $225,000 E

5/10/09 Sun. MATRIARCH FFA M P STK $100,000 E
5/10/09 Sun. MISS VERSATILITY FFA M T 1ST LC $25,000 E
5/13/09 Wed. HIRAM WOODRUFF 3,4,5 T 2ND LC $18,000 G
5/15/09 Fri. NJSS 3FP 1ST STK $86,000 E
5/16/09 Sat. A.J. CUTLER MEMORIAL FFA T F EC $200,000 E
5/16/09 Sat. GRADUATE FFA P F EC $250,000 E
5/16/09 Sat. NJSS 3CG P 1ST STK $86,000 E
5/20/09 Wed. HIRAM WOODRUFF 3,4,5 T F LC $45,000 E
5/22/09 Fri. NJSS 3FP 2ND STK $86,000 E
5/23/09 Sat. NJSS 3CG P 2ND STK $86,000 E
5/25/09 Mon. NJSS 3CG T 1ST STK $66,000 E
5/25/09 Mon. NJSS 3FT 1ST STK $66,000 E
5/30/09 Sat. NJSS 3FP F STK $200,000 G
5/30/09 Sat. NJSS 3CG P F STK $200,000 G
6/3/09 Wed. NJSS 3FT 2ND STK $66,000 E
6/4/09 Thurs. NJSS 3CG T 2ND STK $66,000 E
6/5/09 Fri. MISS NEW JERSEY OPEN 3F NJ P E STK $25,000 G
6/6/09 Sat. NEW JERSEY CLASSIC OPEN 3C NJ P E STK $25,000 G

6/13/09 Sat. MISS NEW JERSEY OPEN 3F NJ P F STK $200,000 E
6/13/09 Sat. NEW JERSEY CLASSIC OPEN 3C NJ P F STK $500,000 E
6/13/09 Sat. NJSS 3FT F STK $200,000 G
6/13/09 Sat. NJSS 3CG T F STK $200,000 G
6/20/09 Sat. LADY LIBERTY FFA M P E EC $40,000 G
6/21/09 Sun. PERRETTI MATCHMAKER FFA M T INV STK $100,000 E
6/26/09 Fri. TITAN CUP FFA T E EC $40,000 G
6/27/09 Sat. LADY LIBERTY FFA M P F EC $200,000 E



6/27/09 Sat. SRF OPEN 3CP F EC $35,000 E
7/1/09 Wed. ACORN (HISTORIC) 2 F T STK $89,000 E
7/1/09 Wed. DEBUTANTE (HISTORIC) 2 F P STK $90,000 E
7/2/09 Thurs. HARRIMAN CUP (HISTORIC) 2 CG T STK $107,000 E
7/2/09 Thurs. GOSHEN CUP (HISTORIC) 2 CG P STK $84,000 E
7/3/09 Fri. COACHING CLUB (HISTORIC) 3 F T STK $68,000 E
7/3/09 Fri. DICKERSON CUP (HISTORIC) 3 CG T STK $79,000 E
7/3/09 Fri. LADYSHIP (HISTORIC) 3 F P STK $68,000 E
7/4/09 Sat. JERSEY CUP (HISTORIC) 3 CG P STK $62,000 E
7/4/09 Sat. TITAN CUP FFA T F EC $200,000 E
7/4/08 Sat. W.R. HAUGHTON MEMORIAL FFA P E EC $50,000 G
7/8/09 Wed. NJSS 2FT 1ST STK $66,000 E
7/8/09 Wed. NJSS 2FP 1ST STK $80,500 E
7/9/09 Thurs. NJSS 2 CG T 1ST STK $66,000 E
7/9/09 Thurs. NJSS 2 CG P 1ST STK $80,500 E

7/11/09 Sat. MEADOWLANDS PACE 3 P E EC $50,000 G
7/11/09 Sat. W.R. HAUGHTON MEMORIAL FFA P F EC $600,000 E
7/15/09 Wed. NJSS 2FT 2ND STK $66,000 E
7/15/09 Wed. NJSS 2FP 2ND STK $80,500 E
7/16/09 Thurs. NJSS 2CG T 2ND STK $66,000 E
7/16/09 Thurs. NJSS 2CG P 2ND STK $80,500 E
7/17/09 Fri. DEL MILLER MEMORIAL 3 F T F EC $300,000 E
7/17/09 Fri. STANLEY DANCER MEMORIAL 3 T F EC $350,000 E
7/18/09 Sat. MEADOWLANDS PACE CONS. 3 P F EC $100,000 E
7/18/09 Sat. MEADOWLANDS PACE 3 P F EC $1,000,000 E
7/23/09 Thurs. NJSS 2FP F STK $200,000 G
7/23/09 Thurs. NJSS 2FT F STK $200,000 G
7/23/09 Thurs. NJSS 2CG P F STK $200,000 G
7/23/09 Thurs. NJSS 2CG T F STK $200,000 G
7/25/09 Sat. TARPORT HAP 3 F P F EC $150,000 E
7/31/09 Fri. PETER HAUGHTON MEMORIAL 2 CG T E EC $20,000 G
8/1/09 Sat. MISTLETOE SHALEE 3 F P E EC $25,000 G
8/1/09 Sat. GOLDEN GIRLS FFA M P F EC $200,000 E
8/1/09 Sat. HAMBLETONIAN OAKS 3 F T E STK $35,000 G
8/1/09 Sat. HAMBLETONIAN 3 O T E STK $70,000 E
8/5/09 Wed. HAMBLETONIAN AMT. DRIVERS O T INV $10,000 E
8/6/09 Thurs. COUNTESS ADIOS 2 F P F EC $125,000 E
8/7/09 Fri. NIATROSS 2 C P F EC $125,000 E
8/7/09 Fri. DUENNA 3 F T F INV $30,000 G
8/7/09 Fri. TOWNSEND ACKERMAN 3 CG T INV $50,000 G
8/8/09 Sat. MERRIE ANNABELLE 2 F T F EC $475,000 E
8/8/09 Sat. PETER HAUGHTON MEM 2 CG T F EC $475,000 E
8/8/09 Sat. NAT RAY FFA T F INV $300,000 G
8/8/09 Sat. OLIVER WENDELL HOLMES 3 C P F EC $250,000 E
8/8/09 Sat. MISTLETOE SHALEE 3 F P F EC $375,000 E
8/8/09 Sat. US PACING CHAMPIONSHIP FFA P F EC $325,000 E
8/8/09 Sat. HAMBLETONIAN OAKS 3 F T F STK $750,000 G
8/8/09 Sat. HAMBLETONIAN 3 O T F STK $1,500,000 G

8/14/09 Fri. WOODROW WILSON OPEN 2 CG P E EC $20,000 G
8/14/09 Fri. SWEETHEART OPEN 2 F P E EC $20,000 G
8/14/09 Fri. BREEDERS CROWN O P E STK $25,000 G
8/14/09 Fri. BREEDERS CROWN O T E STK $25,000 G



8/14/09 Fri. BREEDERS CROWN O MT E STK $25,000 G
8/14/09 Fri. BREEDERS CROWN O MP E STK $25,000 G
8/21/09 Fri. WOODROW WILSON OPEN 2 CG P F EC $350,000 E
8/21/09 Fri. SWEETHEART OPEN 2 F P F EC $400,000 E
8/21/09 Fri. BREEDERS CROWN O SG P F STK $500,000 E
8/21/09 Fri. BREEDERS CROWN O SG T F STK $600,000 E
8/21/09 Fri. BREEDERS CROWN O MT F STK $250,000 E
8/21/09 Fri. BREEDERS CROWN O MP F STK $300,000 E

Total $19,254,000
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